856 - ASN - Advanced Shipment Notice - to VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B 21B3 - ASN Sequence 000045909 on 04-22-2024

FROM: 80011097 TO: 21B3

Ship Date:
Box Count: 73
Package Type: PLT90

04/22/2024 at 09:43
Net Weight: 1183 1bs

Carrier: PRO TRANS SCAC: RIST
Bill of Lading: 45909
Packing Slip List: 45909 Carrier Number:

Delivery Point or Dock Code:

Customer Part: 1L5H-19E562-AA

P/O Number: 5100001869
Boxes: 13 Quantity: 26,000

Customer Part: FC2F5F2SABO1

P/O Number: 5100001869
Boxes: 1 Quantity: 600

Customer Part: FC2F5F2SBJO1

P/O Number: 5100001869
Boxes: 24 Quantity: 19,200

Customer Part: FC2HOF2S2K01

P/O Number: 5100001869
Boxes: 3 Quantity: 3,600

Customer Part: TS7H-19D890-BA

P/O Number: 5100001869
Boxes: 2 Quantity: 2,000

Customer Part: VPBK2H-19D890-AB

P/O Number: 5100001869

Boxes: 30 Quantity: 18,000

Package Count:
Trailer Number:

Gross Weight:

2

21165114

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

26,000

19,200

3,600

2,000

18,000

1256

0000

1lbs

YTD QTY = 430,000

YTD QTY = 15,000

YTD QTY = 324,000

YTD QTY = 60,000

YTD QTY = 33,000

YTD QTY = 316,800



